
Ranking Name School R1	AF R1	PR R2	RL R2	AR R3	TS R3	ML R3	LA* Total P	as	Tie
1 Sun,	Andrew The	Harker	School 1 1 1 1 3 6 4 17 4
2 Evrard-Vescio,	Michael FAU	High	School 2 6 3 2 1 3 1 18 1
3 Gu,	Charles Monte	Vista 8 7 2 4 4 1 3 29 3
4 Saia,	Nick Olathe	Northwest	HS 7 2 5 3 8 9 2 36 2
5 Buzard,	Caleb McDowell	HS 3 4 7 6 5 7 5 37 5
6 Vyas,	Amar Hawken 5 5 4 7 9 4 6 40 6
7 Lente,	Nick	Van James	Bowie	High	School 4 9 9 9 6 5 7 49 7
8 Dubrowski,	Lewis Ardrey	Kell	HS 9 9 6 9 7 2 8 50 8
9 Maddali,	Aditya William	Fremd	HS 9 3 8 5 9 9 13 52 13
10 Karlekar,	Esha Thomas	Jefferson	HSST 9 9 9 9 2 9 9 56 9
11 Miller,	Andrew Desert	Vista	HS 6 9 9 9 9 9 11 60 11
12 Mahajan,	Simren James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 9 8 9 8 10 61 10
13 Gogoi,	Vansh William	G.	Enloe	HS 9 8 9 9 9 9 12 62 12
14 Friedland,	David Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63 14
15 Huang,	Jeffrey Naperville	Central 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
16 Brophy,	Sarah Cypress	Bay	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 16 63 16
17 Jamoralin,	Polo Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 17
18 Zhang,	Amy St.	Andrew's	Episcopal	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Soni,	Ahania Evanston	Twp	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Krasulak,	Jack Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	1



Ranking Name School R1	PL R1	AB R2	AM R2	AS R3	AG R3	MB R3	MC* Total P	as	Tie
1 Donaldson,	Emily Durham	Academy 1 1 3 2 3 1 3 14 3
2 Bendok,	Michael Phoenix	Country	Day	School 2 3 4 6 1 2 1 19 1
3 Zislin,	Luca American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 3 2 1 1 9 3 2 21 0
4 Kazmi,	Murtaza Seven	Lakes	High	School 8 4 2 3 7 9 4 37 4
5 Schaefer,	Liv Chanhassen	HS 4 7 9 9 9 4 6 48 6
6 Manohar,	Nishad Thomas	Jefferson	HSST 6 8 9 8 5 6 7 49 7
7 Darmon,	Nathan Poly	Prep	Country	Day	School 7 9 7 9 4 9 5 50 5
8 Leach,	Max Western	High	School 9 9 5 5 9 9 8 54 8
9 Malik,	Uday William	Fremd	HS 9 6 9 4 9 9 9 55 9
10 Paulson,	Alex James	Bowie	High	School 5 5 9 9 9 9 14 55 14
11 Block,	Daniel Little	Rock	Central 9 9 9 9 2 9 18 56 18
12 Gorin,	Caitlin Presentation	HS 9 9 6 9 8 7 17 57 17
13 Erickson,	Michelle Kennedy 9 9 9 9 9 5 16 59 16
14 Sorna,	Srikrishna Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 6 9 11 60 11
15 Souleles,	Stefan Glenbrook	South	HS 9 9 9 7 9 9 10 61 10
16 Smith,	Taygen Palisade	HS 9 9 8 9 9 8 13 61 13
17 Rao,	Sneha Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 63 12
18 Garg,	Divij James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
19 Podoksik,	Lola Glenbrook	North 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Sacks,	Macyn Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	2



Ranking Name School R1	ME R1	ST R2	MB R2	DG R3	DB R3	NK R3	JC* Total P	as	Tie
1 Hui,	Garreth The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 2 4 9 4 2 7 7 35 7
2 Sedlak,	Emma Hawken 8 9 1 1 5 2 11 35 11
3 Ai,	Benjamin Plano	Senior 3 5 9 6 8 3 2 36 2
4 Hu,	Dylan Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 4 2 9 9 1 4 9 38 9
5 Furnari,	Francesco Cypress	Bay	HS 1 7 7 3 9 9 3 39 3
6 Zhao,	Tiffany The	Harker	School 9 3 9 9 9 1 1 41 1
7 Maher,	Kaitlyn The	Potomac	School 9 1 3 7 9 6 6 41 6
8 Palacio,	Raquel Western	High	School 9 9 2 2 4 9 10 44 10
9 Grae,	Casey Campbell	Hall	HS 9 6 9 9 3 8 4 48 4
10 Hussain,	Sophia Naperville	Central 9 8 4 5 9 5 8 48 8
11 Selvanik,	Filomena Nova	HS 6 9 9 8 6 9 5 52 5
12 McInerney,	Kelly Wheeling	HS 7 9 5 9 9 9 15 57 15
13 Brown,	Sophie Evanston	Twp	HS 5 9 9 9 9 9 19 59 19
14 Sedenkov,	Alison Glenbrook	South	HS 9 9 6 9 9 9 12 60 12
15 Ramani,	Krishna Desert	Vista	HS 9 9 9 9 7 9 16 61 16
16 Chrisman,	Rebecca Fishers	HS 9 9 8 9 9 9 17 62 17
17 Ly,	Emily Whitmer	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 13 63 13
18 Mundi,	Parveen James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63 14
19 Zhang,	Sara Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
20 Boakye,	EJ Charlotte	Latin	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20
21 Hansen,	Kate Green	Canyon	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 63 21

Chamber	3



Ranking Name School R1	HF R1	AS R2	HW R2	SF R3	QS* R3	BN R3	MJ Total P	as	Tie
1 Allen,	David Western	High	School 1 2 3 2 1 8 2 19 1
2 Bell,	Olivia John	Hersey	High	School 2 5 6 1 4 3 5 26 4
3 Chen,	Nicholas James	B	Conant	HS 4 4 1 3 5 9 1 27 5
4 Lahiri,	Arushi Archbishop	Mitty	High	School 5 3 2 4 3 7 6 30 3
5 Khan,	Sahil Desert	Vista	HS 3 1 4 9 2 9 3 31 2
6 Wellman,	Kaelyn Olathe	Northwest	HS 9 7 7 5 7 6 9 50 7
7 Burkart,	Jon Whitmer	HS 9 6 9 9 6 5 7 51 6
8 Tong,	William Naperville	Central 8 9 9 6 9 9 4 54 9
9 Lovell,	Maeve Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 8 12 2 9 55 12
10 Young,	Maddie Evanston	Twp	HS 9 9 9 9 18 1 9 55 18
11 Mathis,	Elisabeth Tompkins	High	School 7 9 9 9 11 4 9 56 11
12 Kingston,	Patrick Har-Ber	HS 6 9 9 7 13 9 9 58 13
13 Jiang,	Evelyn Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 5 9 10 9 9 59 10
14 Rossano,	Susan Nova	HS 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 61 8
15 Brett,	Timothy The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 9 8 9 9 15 9 9 62 15
16 Zhang,	Andy Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 17 9 8 62 17
17 Geertsema,	Justin Lakeville	South	HS 9 9 9 9 14 9 9 63 14
18 Lowry,	Quinn Fishers	HS 9 9 9 9 16 9 9 63 16
19 Ansari,	Bilal Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 19 9 9 63 19
20 Kulkarni,	Ved El	Camino	Real	Charter	High	School 9 9 9 9 20 9 9 63 20

Chamber	4



Ranking Name School R1	RA R1	LR R2	HG R2	WR R3	KK R3	HF R3	CS* Total P	as	Tie
1 Jhawar,	Rohit Kennedy 1 4 2 1 9 1 9 27 9
2 Alatorre,	Camila Seven	Lakes	High	School 9 6 4 6 2 4 1 32 1
3 Rodriguez,	Christian American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 9 9 3 9 1 2 2 35 2
4 Lass,	Alexis Western	High	School 9 1 5 4 6 9 15 43 15
5 Bajaj,	Nakul The	Harker	School 3 9 8 9 4 6 5 44 5
6 Garrett,	Jack Campbell	Hall	HS 9 9 6 2 3 8 8 45 8
7 Willson,	Eleanor Olathe	Northwest	HS 9 9 1 9 9 5 6 48 6
8 Sun,	Diane Interlake	HS 2 2 9 9 9 9 11 49 11
9 Dileepkumar,	Bharath Thomas	Jefferson	HSST 5 3 9 8 9 9 7 50 7
10 Morse,	Colin Glenbrook	South	HS 9 9 9 9 9 3 3 51 3
11 Halfman,	Geneve Wheeling	HS 7 8 7 7 9 9 4 51 4
12 Boeckermann,	Adam Elk	River	Sr	HS 4 5 9 9 8 9 17 53 17
13 Heeger,	Hannah Millennium	High	School 9 9 9 3 9 7 16 55 16
14 Westin,	Kyle Theodore	Roosevelt	High	School 6 7 9 9 9 9 12 58 12
15 Vaasudeva,	Tia Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 5 9 9 13 59 13
16 Shah,	Harsh James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 9 9 5 9 18 59 18
17 Chedalla,	Aniketh William	Fremd	HS 8 9 9 9 7 9 10 60 10
18 Lu,	Andy Desert	Vista	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63 14
19 Amram,	Aron Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Shahzadah,	Murad Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20
21 Bush-Moline,	Liv Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 63 21

Chamber	5



Ranking Name School R1	CS R1	HW R2	JS R2	JM R3	JE R3	MS R3	EM* Total P	as	Tie
1 Dharmavaram,	Nivedan Hillsborough 1 6 3 2 3 7 3 25 3
2 Crowley,	Asia Durham	Academy 3 4 1 6 5 3 6 28 6
3 Gandhi,	Sunny Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 2 2 5 9 9 4 1 32 1
4 Wang,	Jessica Anderson	High	School 4 1 6 8 9 1 5 34 5
5 Thalvayapati,	Shreya Hopkinton	High	School 5 9 2 4 1 9 7 37 7
6 Zhao,	Vivian Naperville	Central 9 9 4 7 8 2 2 41 2
7 Singh,	Mehar Archbishop	Mitty	High	School 7 5 9 9 2 9 4 45 4
8 Maucieri,	Joseph Kennedy 6 9 9 1 7 6 9 47 9
9 Thorat,	Anushka Edina	HS 9 3 9 3 9 5 10 47 10
10 Chism,	Aidan Munster	HS 8 9 9 9 4 8 8 55 8
11 Shah,	Amol William	Fremd	HS 9 9 7 5 9 9 11 57 11
12 Menon,	Tatum Palisade	HS 9 7 9 9 6 9 13 58 13
13 Wu,	Rosa American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 9 9 8 9 9 9 12 62 12
14 Fuchs,	Jeffrey John	F.	Kennedy	High	School 9 8 9 9 9 9 16 62 16
15 Weippert,	Matthew James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63 14
16 Shcherbakova,	Anna James	Bowie	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
17 Leshem,	David Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 17
18 Curtis,	Olivia Episcopal	Collegiate	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Tarone,	Teddy Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Tack,	Liza Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	6



Ranking Name School R1	MB R1	RC R2	SF R2	GS R3	ND R3	KG R3	VC* Total P	as	Tie
1 Cox,	Genevieve W	B	Ray	HS 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 9 1
2 Rosen,	Max New	Trier	High	School 3 3 3 4 7 2 2 24 2
3 Lin,	Katy Southlake	Carroll 4 6 7 7 2 1 4 31 4
4 Ray,	Rohan William	G.	Enloe	HS 2 2 9 9 5 5 3 35 3
5 Roy,	Rushil Monte	Vista 7 5 2 8 6 9 7 44 7
6 Cardenas,	Nicholas Cypress	Bay	HS 9 9 4 5 3 7 16 46 16
7 Sudhakar,	Sita Desert	Vista	HS 5 9 5 9 9 9 5 51 5
8 Kumar,	Anusha Naperville	Central 9 9 9 2 4 9 11 51 11
9 Li,	Helen The	Harker	School 6 7 9 6 8 6 12 51 12
10 Zheng,	Bowen Edina	HS 8 8 9 9 9 4 6 53 6
11 May,	Jonathan Palisade	HS 9 4 8 9 9 9 8 56 8
12 Sanyal,	Anika James	Madison	Memorial 9 9 9 3 9 9 10 57 10
13 Naqvi,	Amal Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 6 9 9 8 13 59 13
14 Grondin,	Ronald Whitmer	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 63 9
15 Donapati,	Srusti Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63 14
16 Kornberg,	Nathan Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
17 Rao,	Vivikta Thomas	Jefferson	HSST 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 17
18 Patel,	Maximilian Wheeling	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Rubin,	Elliot Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Loveday,	Patrick Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	7



Ranking Name School R1	HC R1	PR R2	JE R2	TM R3	DG R3	BT R3	BM* Total P	as	Tie
1 Bogen,	Jonathan American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 1 4 2 2 4 2 3 18 3
2 Prathap,	Aditya William	Fremd	HS 7 2 5 5 6 9 2 36 2
3 Akhter,	Amber Wheeling	HS 3 3 9 1 7 9 4 36 4
4 Wong,	Emily Desert	Vista	HS 5 9 4 9 8 3 1 39 1
5 Elbaum,	Jack Highland	Park	High	School 8 1 3 3 9 9 14 42 14
6 Porter,	Evan Olathe	Northwest	HS 9 7 9 6 3 4 8 46 8
7 Leon,	Valerie Western	High	School 2 9 7 8 9 7 5 47 5
8 Luu,	Tyler James	Logan	HS 9 6 6 9 1 9 11 49 11
9 Reddy,	Laya Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 6 9 8 7 9 1 12 49 12
10 Kendall,	Costa Glenbrook	South	HS 9 5 9 4 5 9 13 50 13
11 Dahl,	Ashlyn James	Bowie	High	School 9 8 1 9 9 6 9 51 9
12 Eick,	David Campbell	Hall	HS 9 9 9 9 2 8 6 52 6
13 Miller,	Grant Fishers	HS 9 9 9 9 9 5 7 57 7
14 Nair,	Nandhini Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 4 9 9 9 9 9 16 58 16
15 Lucas,	Jakob Charlotte	Latin	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 63 10
16 Hynnek,	Gavin Dowling	Catholic	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
17 Ruiz,	Homero Har-Ber	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 17
18 Leibov,	Max New	Trier	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Lindroth,	Hanna Evanston	Twp	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Anderson,	Erik Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	8



Ranking Name School R1	JG R1	NK R2	KB R2	PR R3	LR R3	GL R3	AR* Total P	as	Tie
1 Ma,	William Naperville	Central 4 1 1 8 3 1 5 23 5
2 Ohana,	Nathan The	Harker	School 5 4 4 4 1 3 7 28 7
3 Fabac,	Katherine Olathe	Northwest	HS 1 5 2 7 5 6 3 29 3
4 Mazumdar,	Arjun The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 2 2 6 1 9 9 1 30 1
5 Longstreth,	Dalton Western	High	School 8 7 3 6 6 4 4 38 4
6 Limayem,	Karim King	High	School 9 3 5 5 8 7 2 39 2
7 Gerber,	Josh Highland	Park	High	School 6 8 8 2 4 8 10 45 10
8 Hanefeld,	Carter Fishers	HS 9 9 9 9 2 2 14 49 14
9 DeStefano,	Dashiell Ransom	Everglades 9 9 9 3 7 9 6 52 6
10 Johnson,	Annika Palisade	HS 3 9 9 9 9 5 18 53 18
11 Devaraj,	Sachit Tompkins	High	School 7 6 9 9 9 9 13 58 13
12 Oldani,	Riley Brophy	College	Prep 9 9 7 9 9 9 11 61 11
13 Allen,	Jocelyn Lakeville	South	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 62 8
14 Berko,	Liam Miami	Beach	Sr	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 0
15 Leshem,	Daniel Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 63 9
16 Horrell,	Harrison Evanston	Twp	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 63 12
17 Best,	Christopher Morristown	West	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
18 Chordiya,	Aditya James	Logan	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 16 63 16
19 O'Neal,	Kennedy Har-Ber	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Benavides,	Victoria Wheeling	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20
21 Armstrong,	Will New	Trier	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 63 21

Chamber	9



Ranking Name School R1	KB R1	AL R2	JM R2	JB R3	JG R3	JS R3	RM* Total P	as	Tie
1 Bar-On,	Jonathan The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 18 3
2 Lokhandwala,	Sabah James	B	Conant	HS 7 9 1 2 1 3 1 24 1
3 Frank,	Bryson Prestonwood	Christian	Academy 3 4 2 1 6 8 2 26 2
4 Adigal,	Megana Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 2 1 7 8 5 6 5 34 5
5 Rosen,	Sarah Highland	Park	High	School 8 9 9 6 2 1 11 44 11
6 Al-Najim,	Alexander Edina	HS 4 2 8 9 9 9 6 47 6
7 Lee,	John Thomas	Jefferson	HSST 9 5 5 5 7 9 7 47 7
8 Naeem,	Moosa Western	High	School 5 8 9 7 8 7 4 48 4
9 Chockalingam,	Cynthia Munster	HS 9 9 4 9 4 5 8 48 8
10 Chen,	Kylan Tompkins	High	School 6 9 6 4 9 9 9 52 9
11 Gulati,	Aaditya The	Harker	School 9 9 9 9 9 4 14 58 14
12 O‰ÛªDonnell,	Anna New	Trier	High	School 9 6 9 9 9 9 17 60 17
13 Fei,	Kevin Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 7 9 9 9 9 13 61 13
14 Clisham,	Gabe Wheeling	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 63 10
15 Burns,	Sydney Desert	Vista	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 63 12
16 Rubas,	Joey Naperville	Central 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 63 15
17 Greenberg,	Noah Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 16 63 16
18 Smithberg,	Luke Theodore	Roosevelt	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Hall,	Alexander Charlotte	Latin	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Schwarzberg,	Arielle Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20

Chamber	10



Ranking Name School R1	JM R1	WR R2	PL R2	ML R3	CJ R3	JM R3	MR* Total P	as	Tie
1 Faraj,	Sara Kennedy 4 2 6 3 4 3 1 23 1
2 Roberts,	Noah Anderson	High	School 7 9 5 2 2 2 3 30 3
3 Lin,	Jason The	Harker	School 5 4 2 1 6 9 4 31 4
4 Ranjan,	Aryan American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 2 5 1 6 9 4 5 32 5
5 Harkins,	Sean Western	High	School 3 9 4 4 1 6 6 33 6
6 Saxena,	Ojasvi Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 1 8 3 8 8 5 2 35 2
7 Khan,	Sayeda Wheeling	HS 8 1 9 5 3 1 8 35 8
8 Wang,	Carina American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 6 9 7 9 9 8 10 57 10
9 Reynolds,	Sophie Episcopal	Collegiate	School 9 3 9 9 9 9 15 57 15
10 Ramachandra,	PreshanthWilliam	Fremd	HS 9 6 9 9 9 7 11 58 11
11 Benjamin,	Sophia Durham	Academy 9 7 9 9 9 9 7 59 7
12 Svetov,	Mitchell Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 5 9 16 59 16
13 Athreya,	Medhika James	B	Conant	HS 9 9 8 7 9 9 14 60 14
14 Gutierrez,	Frida Desert	Vista	HS 9 9 9 9 7 9 9 61 9
15 Sattar,	Sarah Nova	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 63 12
16 Milnarik,	Daniel Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 13 63 13
17 Bechtoldt,	Nicole Glenbrook	South	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 63 17
18 Jalasutram,	Anuha Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
19 Cutler,	Brynn Green	Canyon	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 63 19
20 Wolak,	Brink Munster	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20
21 Dorion,	Josh Chanhassen	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 63 21
22 Zaphiris,	Samantha McDowell	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 22 63 22

Chamber	11



Ranking Name School R1	CJ R1	GS R2	AF R2	KG R3	RL R3	MW R3	JH* Total P	as	Tie
1 Eizner,	Rachel Monte	Vista 9 1 2 2 3 4 1 22 1
2 Gaston,	Ana Fishers	HS 2 6 5 3 1 1 6 24 6
3 Slevin,	Isaac Evanston	Twp	HS 1 4 8 9 6 7 5 40 5
4 Kaiser,	Michel American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 4 7 1 9 7 5 7 40 7
5 Gilberd,	Perry Western	High	School 9 9 9 9 2 3 2 43 2
6 Leckie,	Owen Lake	Highland	Preparatory 3 9 3 9 5 9 8 46 8
7 Barua,	Eesha William	G.	Enloe	HS 7 9 4 6 9 2 9 46 9
8 Patel,	Sean Plano	Senior 9 9 7 1 9 9 4 48 4
9 King,	Riley Palisade	HS 9 3 9 9 9 6 10 54 10
10 Gandhi,	Manas William	Fremd	HS 5 9 9 4 9 9 13 54 13
11 Wu,	Jonathan Naperville	Central 6 8 9 9 4 9 14 54 14
12 Kan,	Isaac Desert	Vista	HS 9 9 9 8 9 9 3 56 3
13 Seligman,	Molly Highland	Park	High	School 8 5 9 7 9 9 15 56 15
14 Little,	Caroline Washburn	Rural	HS 9 2 9 9 9 9 17 56 17
15 Allin,	Sean Kennedy 9 9 9 5 8 8 11 57 11
16 Hara,	Bailey Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 6 9 9 9 19 60 19
17 Mangalick,	Yash Edina	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 63 12
18 Nair,	Vishnu Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 16 63 16
19 Muppavarapu,	Siddarth Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 63 18
20 Guari,	Lily Oxbridge	Academy	of	the	Palm	Beaches 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 63 20
21 Kaleta,	John McDowell	HS 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 63 21

Chamber	12



Ranking Name School R4	QS R4	RK R4	LR R4	BM* RkEm PRkEm
1 Sun,	Andrew The	Harker	School 1 6 2 1 10 1
2 Cox,	Genevieve W	B	Ray	HS 7 9 1 2 19 2
3 Schaefer,	Liv Chanhassen	HS 5 9 3 4 21 4
4 Wong,	Emily Desert	Vista	HS 2 5 8 8 23 8
5 Chen,	Nicholas James	B	Conant	HS 9 1 9 6 25 6
6 Frank,	Bryson Prestonwood	Christian	Academy 3 4 9 15 25 15
7 Harkins,	Sean Western	High	School 9 9 5 3 26 3
8 Crowley,	Asia Durham	Academy 8 3 9 7 27 7
9 Alatorre,	Camila Seven	Lakes	High	School 4 9 7 10 29 10
10 Kaiser,	Michel American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 9 2 9 11 29 11
11 Bendok,	Michael Phoenix	Country	Day	School 9 7 9 5 30 5
12 Mazumdar,	Arjun The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 9 9 4 13 31 13
13 Furnari,	Francesco Cypress	Bay	HS 9 8 6 9 32 9
14 Ray,	Rohan William	G.	Enloe	HS 6 9 9 12 33 12
15 Elbaum,	Jack Highland	Park	High	School 9 9 9 14 36 14

Semifinals	Chamber	1



Ranking Name School R4	MW R4	AB R4	KG R4	MR* RkEm PRkEm
1 Jhawar,	Rohit Kennedy 3 1 6 1 11 1
2 Rosen,	Max New	Trier	High	School 2 2 3 7 14 7
3 Gu,	Charles Monte	Vista 1 7 8 2 18 2
4 Buzard,	Caleb McDowell	HS 9 3 5 3 20 3
5 Hui,	Garreth The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 7 9 1 4 21 4
6 Allen,	David Western	High	School 5 9 2 8 24 8
7 Lokhandwala,	Sabah James	B	Conant	HS 8 4 9 5 26 5
8 Kazmi,	Murtaza Seven	Lakes	High	School 9 5 7 6 27 6
9 Ranjan,	Aryan American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 9 6 4 9 28 9
10 Slevin,	Isaac Evanston	Twp	HS 4 9 9 14 31 14
11 Hu,	Dylan Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 6 8 9 12 32 12
12 Fabac,	Katherine Olathe	Northwest	HS 9 9 9 10 36 10
13 Bajaj,	Nakul The	Harker	School 9 9 9 11 36 11
14 Akhter,	Amber Wheeling	HS 9 9 9 13 36 13
15 Wang,	Jessica Anderson	High	School 9 9 9 15 36 15

Semifinals	Chamber	2



Ranking Name School R4	RA R4	SF R4	PR R4	JC* RkEm PRkEm
1 Bogen,	Jonathan American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 3 3 1 6 13 6
2 Zislin,	Luca American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 1 9 3 1 14 1
3 Ai,	Benjamin Plano	Senior 7 4 5 2 18 2
4 Evrard-Vescio,	Michael FAU	High	School 2 6 9 4 21 4
5 Lin,	Katy Southlake	Carroll 5 9 9 3 26 3
6 Adigal,	Megana Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 6 2 9 13 26 13
7 Ohana,	Nathan The	Harker	School 9 1 8 14 27 14
8 Gaston,	Ana Fishers	HS 4 9 6 11 28 11
9 Eizner,	Rachel Monte	Vista 9 9 4 7 29 7
10 Faraj,	Sara Kennedy 9 9 2 10 29 10
11 Longstreth,	Dalton Western	High	School 8 5 9 8 30 8
12 Thalvayapati,	Shreya Hopkinton	High	School 9 9 9 5 32 5
13 Khan,	Sahil Desert	Vista	HS 9 7 7 12 32 12
14 Rosen,	Sarah Highland	Park	High	School 9 8 9 15 35 15
15 Gilberd,	Perry Western	High	School 9 9 9 9 36 9

Semifinals	Chamber	3



Ranking Name School R4	AG R4	JB R4	HC R4	AR* RkEm PRkEm
1 Sedlak,	Emma Hawken 2 1 2 2 7 2
2 Donaldson,	Emily Durham	Academy 1 6 1 10 17 10
3 Dharmavaram,	Nivedan Hillsborough 9 4 5 3 21 3
4 Ma,	William Naperville	Central 3 9 9 1 22 1
5 Gandhi,	Sunny Adlai	E	Stevenson	High	School 9 2 6 6 23 6
6 Saia,	Nick Olathe	Northwest	HS 9 5 3 15 26 15
7 Roy,	Rushil Monte	Vista 5 9 8 5 27 5
8 Rodriguez,	Christian American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 7 8 9 4 28 4
9 Lin,	Jason The	Harker	School 6 9 4 13 28 13
10 Lass,	Alexis Western	High	School 9 3 9 8 29 8
11 Bell,	Olivia John	Hersey	High	School 4 9 9 12 31 12
12 Lahiri,	Arushi Archbishop	Mitty	High	School 8 9 9 7 33 7
13 Prathap,	Aditya William	Fremd	HS 9 9 7 9 34 9
14 Bar-On,	Jonathan The	Bronx	High	School	Of	Science 9 7 9 11 34 11
15 Roberts,	Noah Anderson	High	School 9 9 9 14 36 14

Semifinals	Chamber	4



Ranking Name School R5	ND R5	EM R5	TM R5	RC R5	LA* RkFn PRkFn
1 Cox,	Genevieve W	B	Ray	HS 3 5 1 3 1 13 1
2 Zislin,	Luca American	Heritage	Plantation	HS 2 4 3 4 4 17 4
3 Jhawar,	Rohit Kennedy 4 6 5 1 2 18 2
4 Evrard-Vescio,	Michael FAU	High	School 1 2 8 5 7 23 7
5 Buzard,	Caleb McDowell	HS 8 9 4 6 3 30 3
6 Gu,	Charles Monte	Vista 9 9 2 2 9 31 9
7 Dharmavaram,	Nivedan Hillsborough 5 3 9 8 12 34 12
8 Bogen,	Jonathan American	Heritage	Boca/Delray	HS 6 7 9 7 6 35 6
9 Sedlak,	Emma Hawken 9 1 9 9 8 36 8
10 Sun,	Andrew The	Harker	School 9 9 6 9 5 38 5
11 Ai,	Benjamin Plano	Senior 7 9 9 9 10 43 10
12 Donaldson,	Emily Durham	Academy 9 9 7 9 13 43 13
13 Wong,	Emily Desert	Vista	HS 9 8 9 9 14 44 14
14 Rosen,	Max New	Trier	High	School 9 9 9 9 11 45 11
15 Ma,	William Naperville	Central 9 9 9 9 15 45 15
16 Schaefer,	Liv Chanhassen	HS 9 9 9 9 16 45 16

Final	Chamber


